
Lipstick Garden

Lipstick

Introducing our new lip-smacking crush. From pastel pink and pretty rose to cherry and the richest of 
punchy reds. Instantly plump and nourish your style with a mix of highly pigmented, long-lasting colour.  
For a high shine finish, let Lipstick be your trend go-to!

 Soft Pink/ Pink Rose Cherry Deep Red 
 Bicolour 
   
Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Pink Halo (P) 3

Calibrachoa Cabaret Light Pink (P) 3

Calibrachoa Can-Can® Cherry Blossom (P) 3

Calibrachoa Can-Can® Double PinkMania (P) 3

Dahlia Dalaya Yogi (P) 3

Argyranthemum Madeira™ Crested Hot Pink (P)  3

Dianthus Valda Wyatt  3

Dianthus F1 Dash Pink  3

Geranium Designer Purple Rose (P)   3

Geranium Sunrise® Smokey Eye™ Pink (P)  3  
Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Bubblegum  3

Verbena Quartz XP Pink   3 

Angelonia Archangel Raspberry (P)    3

Begonia F1 Fortune Rose   3

Begonia F1 Illumination® Rose   3

Begonia F1 Majestic® White Pink Picotee   3

Begonia F1 Starshine Rose   3

Calibrachoa F1 Crave Strawberry Star   3

Dahlia Gardenetta® Raspberry (P)   3

Diascia Diamond Fuchsia (P)   3

Echinacea PowWow Wild Berry   3

Fuchsia Upright Display   3

Geranium F1 Horizon Neon Rose   3

Lobelia F1 Starship Deep Rose   3

Petunia Fanfare™ Hot Rose (P)   3

Petunia Tumbelina® Clara (P)   3

Calibrachoa Cabaret® Cherry Rose (P)    3

Calibrachoa Punch Strawberry (P)    3

Calibrachoa Starlight Cherry (P)    3

Impatiens Clockwork Purple (P)    3

Nemesia Nesia Burgundy (P)    3

Verbena Showboat Magenta (P)    3

Alstroemeria Inticancha® Red (P)     3

Argyranthemum Madeira™ Double Red (P)     3

Calibrachoa Can-Can® Double Red (P)     3

Dianthus Oscar® Cherry (P)     3

Fuchsia Trailing Marinka     3

Geranium Precision Dark Red (P)     3

Geranium Precision Red Bicolour (P)     3

Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Red (P)     3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Red Improved     3

Petunia Ovation Fireglow (P)     3

Petunia Tumbelina® Inga (P)     3

Salvia Mirage Cherry Red (P)     3

Verbena Enchantment Red (P)     3

Verbena Obsession Twister Red     3

Verbena Quartz XP Red Eye     3

Verbena Showboat Dark Red (P)     3
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MIXED CONTAINER 1 (Small)
1 Begonia F1 Fortune Rose
2 Dianthus Valda Wyatt
3 Calibrachoa Punch Strawberry (P)
4 Impatiens Clockwork Purple (P)
5 Verbena Quartz XP Pink
6 Petunia Ovation Fireglow (P)

MIXED CONTAINER 2 (Small)
1 Calibrachoa Cabaret® Light Pink (P)
2 Calibrachoa Can-Can® Double Red (P)
3 Fuchsia Upright Display
4 Geranium F1 Horizon Neon Rose
5 Verbena Showboat Magenta (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Bubblegum
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MIXED CONTAINER 4 (Large)
1 Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Pink Halo (P)
2 Begonia F1 Majestic® White Pink Picotee
3 Dahlia Gardenetta® Raspberry (P)
4 Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Red (P)
5 Verbena EnduraScape Hot Pink (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Red Improved

HANGING BASKET 
1 Begonia F1 Starshine Rose 
2 Calibrachoa Can-Can® Cherry Blossom (P)
3 Diascia Diamond Fuchsia (P)
4 Fuchsia Trailing Marinka
5 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Bubblegum
6 Verbena Enchantment Red (P)

MIXED CONTAINER 3 (Large)
1 Salvia Mirage Cherry Red (P)
2 Begonia F1 Majestic® White Pink Picotee
3 Dianthus F1 Dash Pink
4 Impatiens Clockwork Purple (P)
5 Nemesia Nesia Burgundy (P)
6 Argyranthemum Madeira™ Crested Hot Pink (P)
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